
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AUSTIN	CHAPTER	OF	IEEE	RAS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $81.96
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_nEHpxgN $1.61 $83.57
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Jonathan	Ruiz txn_BZH066b $30.00 $113.57
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Deryk	Vences txn_a8HMQQV $32.26 $145.83
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_MNH5qMV $1.08 $146.91
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Haashir	Azimi txn_QmH9NOM $30.00 $176.91
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Charlie	Nguyen txn_R2HVxMv $30.00 $206.91
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_MNH50na $55.78 $262.69
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_d7HYqQ6 -$12.65 $250.04
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Allen	Ai txn_yXHYaKb $32.26 $282.30
2025-08-28 Donation	from	David	Chen txn_78HyzYl $32.26 $314.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Dev	Patel txn_R2HVnxp $32.26 $346.82
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Linh	Tran txn_JxHEg6O $32.26 $379.08

WITHDRAWN:	$12.65.	DEPOSITED:	$309.77. $379.08

Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


